
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Monthly Management Report 
For Period:  DEC-2022 

Passenger Traffic Airside Enplaned % Enplaned Deplaned % Deplaned Combined % of Total 

PARTICIPATING AIRLINE  2,146,926  94.30%  2,235,693  94.32%  4,382,619  94.31%

NON-PARTICIPATING AIRLINE  129,748  5.70%  134,632  5.68%  264,380  5.69% 

Total Passengers  2,276,674  2,370,325  4,646,999 

A/S 1 (GATES 1-29)  321,991  42.52%  340,139  43.20%  662,130  42.87%

A/S 2 (GATES 100-129)  435,256  57.48%  447,216  56.80%  882,472  57.13% 

Terminal A Total  757,247  787,355  1,544,602 

A/S 3 (GATES 30-59)  765,447  62.94%  804,025  63.08%  1,569,472  63.01%

A/S 4 (GATES 60-99)  450,729  37.06%  470,528  36.92%  921,257  36.99% 

Terminal B Total  1,216,176  1,274,553  2,490,729 

Terminal A/B Total  1,973,423  2,061,908  4,035,331 

A/S C (GATES 200-299)  303,251  100.00%  308,417  100.00%  611,668  100.00% 

Terminal C Total  303,251  308,417  611,668 

EAST (GATES 60-129)  885,985  38.92%  917,744  38.72%  1,803,729  38.81%

SOUTH (GATES 200-399)  303,251  13.32%  308,417  13.01%  611,668  13.16%

WEST (GATES 1-59)  1,087,438  47.76%  1,144,164  48.27%  2,231,602  48.02% 

Total Passengers  2,276,674  2,370,325  4,646,999 

Chartered Domestic Non-Revenue 

Chartered Domestic Revenue 

Chartered International Non-Revenue 

Scheduled Domestic Non-Revenue 

Scheduled Domestic Revenue 

Scheduled International Non-Revenue 

Scheduled International Revenue

 517  .02%  475  .02%  992  .02%

 264  .01%  133  .01%  397  .01%

 0  .00%  60  .00%  60  .00%

A/S 4  238

 46,376

 .01%

 2.04%

 292

 45,452

 .01%

 1.92%

 530

 91,828

 .01%

 1.98%

 1,940,716  85.24%  2,032,104  85.73%  3,972,820  85.49%

 5,217  .23%  4,939  .21%  10,156  .22%

A/S 1 

A/S 2 

A/S 4 

A/S C 

 45,463

 14,038

 143,209

 80,636

 2.00%

 .62%

 6.29%

 3.54%

 44,487

 15,958

 147,992

 78,433

 1.88%

 .67%

 6.24%

 3.31%

 89,950

 29,996

 291,201

 159,069

 1.94%

 .65%

 6.27%

 3.42% 

Total Passengers  2,276,674  2,370,325  4,646,999 

Cargo Traffic (1) 

International Revenue  741  7.24%  1,300  10.29%  2,041  8.92%

Domestic Revenue  9,494  92.76%  11,339  89.71%  20,833  91.08%

Total Cargo  10,235  12,639  22,874 

All Cargo Airline 
Air Carrier Airline

Total Cargo

Commuter Revenue 

Air Carrier Revenue 

All Cargo Revenue

 8,764  85.63%
 1,471  14.37%

 10,235

Landed Weight (1000 pounds) 
Current Month % of Total 

 150  .01%

 2,430,534  94.73%

 135,124  5.27%

 10,221  80.87%  18,986
 2,418  19.13%  3,888

 12,639  22,874 

Operations
Current Month % of Total 

 4  .01%

 30,394  97.34%

 828  2.65% 

 83.00%
 17.00% 

Total  2,565,808  31,226 

(1)  Cargo = Freight + Express + Mail (Short Tons) 
ORLANDO INT'L AIRPORT, ONE JEFF FUQUA BOULEVARD, ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32827-4399, PHONE (407) 825-2001 

WEBSITE:  OrlandoAirports.net  FACEBOOK:  facebook.com/FlyMCO  TWITTER: twitter.com/MCO Page 1   of  1


