## Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport Monthly Management Report

For Period: DEC-2022

Passenger Traffic	Airside	Enplaned	% Enplaned	Deplaned	% Deplaned	Combined	% of Total
PARTICIPATING AIRLINE		2,146,926	94.30%	2,235,693	94.32%	4,382,619	94.31%
NON-PARTICIPATING AIRLINE		129,748	5.70%	134,632	5.68%	264,380	5.69%
Total Passengers		2,276,674		2,370,325		4,646,999	
A/S 1 (GATES 1-29)		321,991	42.52%	340,139	43.20%	662,130	42.87%
A/S 2 (GATES 100-129)		435,256	57.48%	447,216	56.80%	882,472	57.13%
Terminal A Total		757,247		787,355		1,544,602	
A/S 3 (GATES 30-59)		765,447	62.94%	804,025	63.08%	1,569,472	63.01%
A/S 4 (GATES 60-99)		450,729	37.06%	470,528	36.92%	921,257	36.99%
Terminal B Total		1,216,176		1,274,553		2,490,729	
Terminal A/B Total		1,973,423		2,061,908		4,035,331	
A/S C (GATES 200-299)		303,251	100.00%	308,417	100.00%	611,668	100.00%
Terminal C Total		303,251		308,417		611,668	
EAST (GATES 60-129)		885,985	38.92%	917,744	38.72%	1,803,729	38.81%
SOUTH (GATES 200-399)		303,251	13.32%	308,417	13.01%	611,668	13.16%
WEST (GATES 1-59)		1,087,438	47.76%	1,144,164	48.27%	2,231,602	48.02%
Total Passengers		2,276,674		2,370,325		4,646,999	
Chartered Domestic Non-Revenue		517	.02%	475	.02%	992	.02%
Chartered Domestic Revenue		264	.02%	133	.02%	397	.01%
Chartered International Non-Revenue		0	.00%	60	.00%	60	.00%
	A/S 4	238	.01%	292	.01%	530	.01%
Scheduled Domestic Non-Revenue		46,376	2.04%	45,452	1.92%	91,828	1.98%
Scheduled Domestic Revenue		1,940,716	85.24%	2,032,104	85.73%	3,972,820	85.49%
Scheduled International Non-Revenue		5,217	.23%	4,939	.21%	10,156	.22%
Scheduled International Revenue	A/S 1	45,463	2.00%	44,487	1.88%	89,950	1.94%
	A/S 2	14,038	.62%	15,958	.67%	29,996	.65%
	A/S 4	143,209	6.29%	147,992	6.24%	291,201	6.27%
	A/S C	80,636	3.54%	78,433	3.31%	159,069	3.42%
Total Passengers		2,276,674		2,370,325		4,646,999	
Cargo Traffic (1)							
International Revenue		741	7.24%	1,300	10.29%	2,041	8.92%
Domestic Revenue		9,494	92.76%	11,339	89.71%	20,833	91.08%
Total Cargo		10,235		12,639		22,874	
All Cargo Airline		8,764	85.63%	10,221	80.87%	18,986	83.00%
Air Carrier Airline		1,471	14.37%	2,418	19.13%	3,888	17.00%
Total Cargo		10,235		12,639		22,874	
	Landed Weight (1000 pounds) Current Month % of Total			Operations Current Month % of Total			
Commuter Revenue		150	.01%		4	.01%	
Air Carrier Revenue	2,430,	2,430,534 94.73%			30,394	97.34%	
All Cargo Revenue	135,	124 5	.27%		828	2.65%	
Total	2,565,	808			31,226		

(1) Cargo = Freight + Express + Mail (Short Tons)

ORLANDO INT'L AIRPORT, ONE JEFF FUQUA BOULEVARD, ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32827-4399, PHONE (407) 825-2001